

MMJSTY : - SC अमरावती

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - 102 Kishanpur.
Sima Pranpur to Jee Tal.

DIVISION

Agreement No - 10622719 : 00

Agreement NO - 93/SBD/20-21.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

विशेष अधिकारी

603
31/3/21.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bdd on q/c bill -					
N/W - const of road To Kishanpur					
Sima Purnpur to seej Totq					
Under immgisy at - Amdabad.					
Agency :- Sri vikash kumar					
Agreement NO :- 93/SBD/2020-21					
Agreement value :- ₹ 10622719.00					
Date of start :- 31.03.2021					
Date of completion :- 30.03.2022					
Date of entry :- 5/12/22					
- Abstract of cost -					
Item.					
1. P&F of working Reference pillar					
(i) working Benchmark					
01 Nos		P-33			
@ 4185.27/each					= 4185.27
(ii) Reference pillar					
03 Nos		P-33			
@ 1921.64/each					= 5764.92
2. clearing & grubbing Road -					
0.665 Hect		P-33			
@ 52970.33/Hect					= 35225.26
3. Excavation for roadway -					
18.75 m ³		P-33			
@ 75.57/m ³					= 1416.93
4. Const. of embankment -					
11.25 m ³		P-33			
@ 26.54/m ³					= 298.57

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 9740.99/each					= 38963.96
13. R.C.M-15 grade boundary					
16 nos		P-35			
@ 511.19/each					= 8179.04
14. P/F of retro-reflector -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
02 nos		P-36			
@ 3735.98/each					= 7471.96
(ii) 600 x 450 mm					
02 nos		P-36			
@ 4835.46/each					= 9670.92
(iii) 900 mm side octagon					
02 nos		P-36			
@ 8712.56/each					= 17425.12
15. Providing & Laying of -					
190.0 m ²		P-36			
@ 810.84/m ²					= 154059.60
16. E/W in excavation for -					
188.51/m ³		P-36			
@ 279.09/m ³					= 52611.25
17. Providing P.C.M-15 graded -					
16.677 m ³		P-37			
@ 5615.90/m ³					= 93656.36
18. Plain / reinforced cement -					
67.50 m ²		P-37			
@ 6398.94/m ²					= 431928.48
19. Providing & Laying P.C.C -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 7592.57/m ²					= 71294.23
29. S/f / Placing HYSD -					
0.80 m ²		P-39			
@ 52857.72/m ²					= 42286.12
30. Providing and Laying -					
1.91 m ³		P-39			
@ 12275.80/m ³					= 23445.25
31. Providing & Laying - etc					
14.07 m ³		P-39			
@ 10235.46/m ³					= 144012.92
32. Providing PCC M-15 - etc					
7.035 m ³		P-40			
@ 6065.37/m ³					= 42669.87

Total RS =	8832966.63
Add 12% GST =	1059955.99
Add 01% Locality =	88329.66
Add 10% S.f =	131383.85
Total RS =	10112636.00
Less previous bill = (-)	7028,275.00
Net total =	3084361.00

(Signature) 5/11/22 J.F.
 (Signature) 5/11/22 A.F.
 (Signature) 16.1.23